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Election Summary Report

16:21:47
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS
Summary For Precinct, Multiple Counters, All Races
EARLY VOTING BALLOTS

Registered Voters 347008 - Cards Cast 8604 Num. Report Precinct 169 - Num. Reporting 169

2.48%

PROPOSITION 1

Total
Number of Precincts 169
Precincts Reporting 169 100.00%
Times Counted 8604/347008 2.48%
Tota Votes 8119
Number Of Under Votes 485
For 7096 87.40%
Against 1023 12.60%
PROPOSITION 2

Total
Number of Precincts 169
Precincts Reporting 169 100.00%
Times Counted 8604/347008 2.48%
Tota Votes 7702
Number Of Under Votes 902
For 3854 50.04%
Against 3848 49.96%
PROPOSITION 3

Total
Number of Precincts 169
Precincts Reporting 169 100.00%
Times Counted 8604/347008 2.48%
Tota Votes 7996
Number Of Under Votes 608
For 4161 52.04%
Against 3835 47.96%

100.00%



PROPOSITION 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7747

857

4172
3575

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7840

764

5028
2812

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7837

767

5970
1867

Total

169

169
8604/347008
8026

578

6463
1563

100.00%
2.48%

53.85%
46.15%

100.00%
2.48%

64.13%
35.87%

100.00%
2.48%

76.18%
23.82%

100.00%
2.48%

80.53%
19.47%



PROPOSITION 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 9

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 10

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 11

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

Total

169

169
8604/347008
8022

582

4958
3064

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7669

935

3725
3944

Total

169

169
8604/347008
8138

466

7642
496

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7872

732

5446
2426

100.00%
2.48%

61.81%
38.19%

100.00%
2.48%

48.57%
51.43%

100.00%
2.48%

93.91%
6.09%

100.00%
2.48%

69.18%
30.82%



PROPOSITION 12

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 13

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 14

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 15

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

Total

169

169
8604/347008
8445

159

5898
2547

Total

169

169
8604/347008
8133

471

7250
883

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7773

831

5328
2445

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7942

662

6512
1430

100.00%
2.48%

69.84%
30.16%

100.00%
2.48%

89.14%
10.86%

100.00%
2.48%

68.54%
31.46%

100.00%
2.48%

81.99%
18.01%



PROPOSITION 16

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 17

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 18

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 19

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7732

872

5692
2040

Total

169

169
8604/347008
8026

578

6611
1415

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7937

667

4862
3075

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7664

940

5108
2556

100.00%
2.48%

73.62%
26.38%

100.00%
2.48%

82.37%
17.63%

100.00%
2.48%

61.26%
38.74%

100.00%
2.48%

66.65%
33.35%



PROPOSITION 20

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 21

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

PROPOSITION 22

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Number Of Under Votes

For
Against

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7787

817

5601
2186

Total

169

169
8604/347008
7847

757

4460
3387

Total

169

169
8604/347008
8061

543

6854
1207

100.00%
2.48%

71.93%
28.07%

100.00%
2.48%

56.84%
43.16%

100.00%
2.48%

85.03%
14.97%



