16:21:47

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS Summary For Precinct, Multiple Counters, All Races EARLY VOTING BALLOTS

Registered 2.48%	Voters 347008 - Cards Cast 8604	Num. Report Precinct	169 - Num. Reporting 169 100.00%
	PROPOSITION 1		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	169	
	Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
	Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
	Total Votes	8119	
	Number Of Under Votes	485	
	For	7096	87.40%
	Against	1023	12.60%
	PROPOSITION 2		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	169	
	Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
	Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
	Total Votes	7702	
	Number Of Under Votes	902	
	For	3854	50.04%
	Against	3848	49.96%
	PROPOSITION 3		
		Total	
	Number of Precincts	169	
	Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
	Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
	Total Votes	7996	2.1070
	Number Of Under Votes	608	

For

Against

4161

3835

52.04%

47.96%

PROPOSITION 4		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7747	
Number Of Under Votes	857	
For	4172	53.85%
Against	3575	46.15%
PROPOSITION 5		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7840	
Number Of Under Votes	764	
For	5028	64.13%
Against	2812	35.87%
PROPOSITION 6		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7837	
Number Of Under Votes	767	
For	5970	76.18%
Against	1867	23.82%
PROPOSITION 7		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	8026	
Number Of Under Votes	578	

1563

80.53%

19.47%

For

Against

PROPOSITION 8		
1101 00110110	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	8022	_,,,,,
Number Of Under Votes	582	
For	4958	61.81%
Against	3064	38.19%
5		
PROPOSITION 9		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7669	_,,,,,
Number Of Under Votes	935	
For	3725	48.57%
Against	3944	51.43%
PROPOSITION 10		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	8138	
Number Of Under Votes	466	
For	7642	93.91%
Against	496	6.09%
PROPOSITION 11		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7872	
Number Of Under Votes	732	
For	5446	69.18%
A animat	2426	20.920/

30.82%

Against

PROPOSITION 12		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	8445	
Number Of Under Votes	159	
For	5898	69.84%
Against	2547	30.16%
PROPOSITION 13		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	8133	
Number Of Under Votes	471	
For	7250	89.14%
Against	883	10.86%
PROPOSITION 14		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7773	
Number Of Under Votes	831	
For	5328	68.54%
Against	2445	31.46%
PROPOSITION 15		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7942	
Number Of Under Votes	662	

1430

81.99%

18.01%

For

Against

PROPOSITION 16		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7732	
Number Of Under Votes	872	
For	5692	73.62%
Against	2040	26.38%
PROPOSITION 17		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	8026	
Number Of Under Votes	578	
For	6611	82.37%
Against	1415	17.63%
PROPOSITION 18		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7937	
Number Of Under Votes	667	
For	4862	61.26%
Against	3075	38.74%
PROPOSITION 19		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7664	
Number Of Under Votes	940	

2556

66.65%

33.35%

For Against

PROPOSITION 20 Total **Number of Precincts** 169 Precincts Reporting 169 100.00% Times Counted 8604/347008 2.48% Total Votes 7787 Number Of Under Votes 817 For 71.93% 5601 28.07% Against 2186 **PROPOSITION 21** Total

	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	7847	
Number Of Under Votes	757	
For	4460	56.84%
Against	3387	43.16%

PROPOSITION 22		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	169	
Precincts Reporting	169	100.00%
Times Counted	8604/347008	2.48%
Total Votes	8061	
Number Of Under Votes	543	

For	6854	85.03%
Against	1207	14.97%